1
2
2
5
m
m
 Ø
2
2
5
1
0
0
0
225
1
0
5
0
500 ALL ROUND500 ALL ROUND 2
2
5 600Ø
5
0 5
0
1225225 225
1675
Sectional Elevation Section B-B
B
B
VENT SOCKET
SQUARE DUCTILE IRON COVER &
FRAMES CLASS  D400 TO B.S. E.N. 124
250 C28/35 CONCRETE
COLLAR WITH BULNOSE EDGE
150mm COMPOUND STONE
2 COURSES OF ENGINEERING
BRICKWORK TO I.S. E.N. 771
200mm C28/35
CONCRETE  SLAB WITH A393
MESH WITH 50mm COVER
INLET
REDUCER TO 150Ø
C16/20 CONCRETE SURROUND
A393 MESH
KLARGESTER NSFA10 CLASS 1
FULL RETENTION SEPARATOR
FILL INTERCEPTOR
WITH WATER
VENT PIPE
CAPPED
AT G.L.
A
Reinforced Concrete Base,
Walls & Roof, Slab
600mm long
Rocket Pipe
1
0
0
 m
m
D
ia
.
V
e
n
t
P
ip
e
3000
6
0
0
600
3
0
0
0
A
50mm Concrete Blinding
Conc. Benching to Falls
10,000 l Tank Capacity
Reinforced Concrete Base,
Walls & Roof Slab.
100mm Dia Inlet Pipe
T.W.L.High Water Level Alarm
to be fitted and connected
to Control Building
Square Ductile Iron Cover &
Frames Class D400 to I.S. E.N.
124:1994
Cover Slab to be designed
for Traffic Loading
100mm Vent Socket
150mm Compound Stone
2
0
0
0
FFL
SQUARE DUCTILE IRON COVER &
FRAME Cl. D400 TO BS EN 124:1994
TWO TO FOUR COURSES OF
ENGINEERING BRICKWORK
MORTAR HAUNCHED
IN 1:3 CEMENT SAND MORTAR
COVER SLAB
Ø 1200mm PRECAST
 MANHOLE RINGS
200mm C16/20
CONCRETE SURROUND
NON-RETURN VALVE
(TO MANUFACTURER'S DETAILS)
TO BE FITTED ON ALL INLET PIPES
A393 MESH (50mm COVER)
C30/37 INSITU CONCRETE BASE
INLET
OUTLET15
0
50
30
0
15
0
2000
1200
200200
BOTTOM RING BEAM BUILT INTO BASE
(MIN. 75mm)
50mm C16/20 SAND BINDING
200mm DEEP COMPACTED UGM A
MATERIAL OR C16/20 CONCRETE AS
DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER
DEPENDANT ON GROUND CONDITIONS
STEP RUNGS
TO IS EN 13101:2002
BACKFILL WORKING SPACE WITH
COMPACTED MATERIAL ON
TERRAM 1200 GEOTEXTILE
 MEMBRANE (DEPENDANT ON
GROUND CONDITIONS)
GROUND LEVEL
3060
2965
2
2
5
2
2
5
1
6
7
5
CONSTRUCTION NOTES:
1. FILL SEPARATOR WITH WATER AFTER INSTALLATION AND BEFORE BACKFILLING.
2. FOLLOW MANUFACTURERS INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.
3. FIRST TWO PIPES ON EACH RUN TO HAVE FLEXIBLE JOINTS.
4. SEPARATOR TO BE VENTED & FITTED WITH CAP AT GROUND LEVEL.
UNIT REF NO.
APPROX. EMPTY
WEIGHT (kg)
NSFA010 50
NOMINAL FLOW DIM L (mm)
10 L/s 2610 130
FALL ACROSS
UNIT
FLOW DIRECTION
FLOW DIRECTION
mm
Dia.
Inlet
225
mm
Dia.
Drop
300
Class D400 or E600
Manhole Cover and
Frame to IS EN 124
Locked Cover
Short Length Pipe & Pipe Joint
External to Manhole shall not
exceed 600mm from the inner
face of Manhole Wall
Precast R.C. Roof Slab shall be
200mm thick Class C30/37
with 40mm Cover to Steel
Designed to BS 8100 to take
full traffic loading
325 1810 325
230
2460
3
2
5
1
8
1
0
3
2
5
2
4
6
0
3
0
0
AA
Plan
Section A-A
Safety Rail
Toe Holes of 230mm Minimum Depth
& Galvanized Safety Railings to be
provided in benching of sewers
greater than 525mm Ø & depth to
invert >3m for access invert
Benching finished in Sand-Cement
Mortar with smooth towel finish, at 1
in 30 slope towards channel
Short Length Pipe & Pipe Joint External
to Manhole shall not exceed 600mm
from the inner face of Manhole Wall
For Manholes >3m depth to invert use C30/37
insitu Concrete reinforcing Mesh A393 to be
fixed at mid point of wall. Additional
reinforcement to be supplied over pipe crown
Ladder Stringers should be adequately
supported from the Manhole Wall at
intervals of not more than 2.0m.
Stringers should be bolted to cleats to
facilitate renewal
600m Square Ope in Roof
Additional Rung for Safety
Trimmer ReinforcementFor Manholes >3m depth to invert use C30/37
insitu Concrete reinforcing Mesh A393 to be
fixed at mid point of wall. Additional
reinforcement to be supplied over pipe crown
100mm High Toeboard
2 No. 45 Bends per Pipes up to 375mm
1 No. 90 Bend for Pipes 450mm or greater
Standard Rungs at 300mm c/c Vertically and
Galvanized to the latest version of BS 729 or
equivalent. Note Irons are not acceptable
1
1
0
0
230
2
2
5
OIL INTERCEPTOR DETAIL - SECTION A-A
SCALE 1:20
IS
O
 A
1
59
4m
m
 x
 8
41
m
m
NOTES: -
CONSULTANTS
PROJECT NUMBER
SHEET TITLE
SHEET NUMBER
GROUP
LEGEND: -
PROJECT
CLIENT
Head Office
Beenreigh,
Abbeydorney,
Tralee, Co. Kerry
Ireland
Tel: 00353 66 7135710
Regional Office
Basepoint Business Centre
Stroudley Road, Basingstoke,
Hampshire,
RG24 8UP, UK
Tel: 00 44 1256406664
Coom Green Energy Park
110kV Grid Connection
300-100920
Drainage Details
Sheet 2 of 3
300100920-DR-218Pr
oj
ec
t M
an
ag
em
en
t I
ni
tia
ls
:
D
es
ig
ne
r:
C
he
ck
ed
:
Ap
pr
ov
ed
:
B
M
L
C
D
T
TYPICAL FOUL WATER HOLDING TANK
SCALE 1:25
TYPICAL FOUL WATER HOLDING TANK - SECTION A-A
SCALE 1:25
SILT TRENCH ELEVATION DETAIL
SCALE 1:20
OIL INTERCEPTOR DETAIL - SECTION B-B
SCALE 1:20
OIL INTERCEPTOR DETAIL - PLAN VIEW
SCALE 1:20
· This drawing is to be read in conjunction with relevant drawings,
specifications and reports.
· Dimensions are in millimeters, unless noted otherwise.
· Drawings are not to be scaled use figured dimensions only.
BACKDROP MANHOLE - TYPICAL DETAIL
SCALE 1:20
I/R DATE DESCRIPTION
ISSUE/REVISION
N1 02.04.25 Issued for Information
P1 29.10.25 Issued for Planning
Coom Green Energy
Park Limited
Issued for Planning
29.10.2025